Shop Drawings

gHOP TESTED

%U\(}CG%%
aaraniee

an addendum to Woodsmith Premium Plans ©2019 Cruz Bay Publishing, Inc. an Active Interest Media Company




A
=
1%
N

271/2

[SHEET:

14174 /904 0
I VEVFAVELV]

DATE:

\ A andemithPlape ~rom
VVOOUUSITTUIT 1Al TS . GUITTI

ADRDOYYIIND CSHOP CART

NULLTANUUIND Ol TVUT™ UM\

RO

CNA4A44A
OINT T TU

25

N
=
o
™




11/2

11/2

+
3/4
T

—11/2

1
3/4
s

Ui

3/
3/4ﬂ
—

11/2

-
—

—
—

K
344 |

31/2

22

31/2

22

3/4

(B) - SIDE (2)
(3/4 MDF)

DRILL AND COUNTER SINK
FOR#8 x 1 1/4 F.H. SCREWS

17 1/4

22

(A) - FRONT STILE (2)

(A) - REAR STILE (2)

[SHEET:

DATE:

T17/172UT0 [ 2 =0

14174 /904 0

\ A andemithPlape ~rom
vVvOOUSITumm idails . GUITI

ADRDOYYIIND CSHOP CART

NULL"ANVUUIND 1TV UAIN

RO

CNA4A44A
DINT T 1O




DRILL AND COUNTERSINK FROM
UNDERSIDE FOR # 8 x 3 F.H. SCREWS

11/2

\ 1 5’;’8 1 i/4
31/2 & ® @
(D) - CASTOR PLATE (2)
23 1/4 ”
i
1 2/2 f
1
24
(C) - BACK (3/4 MDF)
22

1/4 x 1/4 GROOVE

©

DRILL AND COUNTERSINK FROM
TOP SIDE FOR #8 x 1 1/4 F.H.SCREWS

(E) - BOTTOM (3/4 MDF)

o 1
| f
73/8 ‘
314 i I
+
18 3/4
(H) - LOWER RAIL e
]
22172

144 RPN AROIIIND SHOP CART \AJ
| e NULL"ANVUUIND 1TV UAIN




(F) - LONG MOUNTING STRIP (2)

| }774»——%1 1/2

[ N ——

©

©

® & 3/8

(H) - UPPER RAIL

&
®

221/2

24

(G) - SHORT MOUNTING STRIP (2)

77/8
? —
f © RN o |t
S 7/84‘#2” 338
15 3/4

NOTE; ALL HOLES DRILLED
AND COUNTERSUNK FOR
#8 x 1 1/4 F.H.SCREWS

19

3/4

(P) - TOP (3/4 MDF)

TOP MOUNTING RAIL

REAR STILE

FRONT STILE

CASTOR PLATE

24

DATE: [SHEET:
CNA4A44A RPN AROIIIND SHOP CART \ A aodemithPlane Ao m 14174 /904 0
DINT T 1O NULL"ANVUUIND 1TV UAIN vVvOOUSITumm idails . GUITI 17172919 } = =0




ﬁ c (Q) - LONG EDGING (2) by
}
' 12 » i (L) - DRAWER FRONT (2)
R
27 j—tE__
I 1/4
112 » 223/8
1?4 — 1116
@516 112 15/16
(R) - SHORT EDGING (4) = :
?5/16 N [
- SECTION C-C \\@ f 2 1
T Dt {D
Cy | || #C 4y e Z T ) (M) - DRAWER BACK (2)
% 1/4
11/2 b . ,
11/2 — =—1/4
SECTION D-D 21 1/4
M B 7 ; +
o (27 1
J L 3/8 22
3/4
314 %3 Wfﬂ 12— =
1 3/2 : | M— #5116 S
‘ |
|
(T) - SUPPORT CRADDLE (2) ’Lrﬂt & ¢l (N) - DRAWER SIDE (4) »
|
| @5/16 Py A R o = { !
Ao ? ’lj‘r‘j ™
1 18 [T | ~1/4 14 - 114
3172 | —H =174
N - & s 10
3/4 r—
ﬁ ¢1/2 I ¢5/16/ f ‘ 18 l
3
b (S) - SUPPORT POST (2)
SNTH1416 ROLE-AROUND - SHOP CART WoodsmithPlans.com 11/1/2010 %_—ur




#8 x 3 F.H.SCREW

17 1/2

(O) - DRAWER BOTTOM

21

(I) - CLAMPS STRIPS (2)

111/16 111/32

111/32

112
'

1t e
—— i | 2312
—= =5/16 1 ® © 12 |—
212 3/8 @1
(K) - CLAMP RAIL (2) i e
3/4ﬂ k , SECTION E-E
|:| 11/4 F.H.SCREWS 1/2 4 ~—3/8
1 14 1/2
21
QCNA4A44 A RPN AROIIIND SHOP CART A /andemitbhPlapne Aanm DATEd ENENLoYaX:Na) ’%
DINT TS 1O NULL=AANVUUIND Ol TUT™ UAIN VVOOUSITHUIT TAal 1S . GUITTT | VRV FAVELY] ‘ L O Ml 0 )

(J) - CLAMP RACK SIDE (2)

( MAKE MIRROR IMAGE )

1 1/4 INCH PVC 14 INCHES LONG

5/16 LOCK NUT E
WITH WASHER

-

5/16 FENDER WASHER

#8x 1 1/4 F.H. SCREW

3 INCH SECTION OF
ROCKLER T-TRACK
(3/8 x 3/4 ) #34676

5/16 INSERT 5-STAR KNOB
( ROCKLER # 23812)
WITH 5/16 WASHER

5/16 x 11/2 T-BOLT
( ROCKLER # 36677 )




